University Calendar Committee 2018-2019

Member

Mr. Brandon Bruscato

Dr. Dorothy Davis
Mr. Todd Dooley

Dr. Stephen Hill

Ms. Shelley Johnston

Mr. Paul Karlowitz
Mr. Anthony Malta
Ms. Emily Mike

Mr. Clarence Nash
Ms. Melissa Rhodes
Dr. Donna Rhorer
Mr. Brian Taylor
Ms. Melissa Thorpe

Ms. Nicole Walker

Assigned Department/Office/School

Recreational Services

School of Accounting, Financial, and Information Services

Athletics

School of Clinical Sciences
Registrar's Office

School of Management
Registrar's Office

School of Allied Health
Student Government Association
Financial Aid

School of Humanities
Computing Center
Graduate School

Controller's Office

Area Represented
VPSA

CBSS
President

CPY

VPIS

Faculty Senate
VPIS

CHS

VPSA - SGA
VPIS

CAES

VPIS

VPAA

VPBA

Phone

342-5314

342-1119

342-5065

342-1730

342-5261

342-1168

342-3547

342-1614

413-2610

342-5436

342-1754

342-1506

342-3036

342-5174

email
bruscato@ulm.edu
ddavis@ulm.edu
dooley@ulm.edu
shill@ulm.edu
sjohnston@ulm.edu
karolwitz@ulm.edu
malta@ulm.edu

mike@ulm.edu

nashcj@warhawks.ulm.edu

rhodes@ulm.edu
rhorer@ulm.edu
taylor@ulm.edu

thorpe@ulm.edu

nwalker@ulm.edu

Office Held

Chair

Ex-officio



